Tues.
(B]

Wed.
(Al

Thurs.

[B]

Fri.
(Al

Mon.
(B]

Tues.
[A]

Wed.
(B]

Thurs.

[A]

Fri.
(B]

2/18

2/19

2/20

2/21

2/24

2/25

2/26

2127

2/28

BIOLOGY
2/18-2/28
Intro Protein Synthesis
RNA Structure
Homework--Read p. 208-210, reading guide

Transcription 3 steps
Transcription Activity

Transcription Activity

Homework--Read p. 211-214, reading guide

Translation Lab

Wrap up Translation

Mutation/Mutation Anime

Quiz
Summary Discussion

Review/Go over quiz

Protein Syntesis Exam



