BIOLOGY

2/18-2/28

Tues. [B]	2/18	Intro Protein Synthesis RNA Structure HomeworkRead p. 208-210, reading guide
Wed. [A]	2/19	Transcription 3 steps Transcription Activity
Thurs. [B]	2/20	Transcription Activity HomeworkRead p. 211-214, reading guide
Fri. [A]	2/21	Translation Lab
Mon. [B]	2/24	Wrap up Translation
Tues. [A]	2/25	Mutation/Mutation Anime
Wed. [B]	2/26	Quiz Summary Discussion
Thurs. [A]	2/27	Review/Go over quiz
Fri. [B]	2/28	Protein Syntesis Exam